
Profilo ATA Scuola assegnata Denominazione scuola
CS VEIC82900B EDMONDO DE AMICIS
CS VEIC83700A I.C. - G.MATTEOTTI - MAERNE
CS VEIC867006 I.C. TINA ANSELMI
CS VEIC83600E IC "GALILEI-MARTINI" DI SCORZE'
CS VEIC80600P ENRICO MATTEI
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEIC83400V IC "I.ALPI - A.GRAMSCI" VE
CS VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO
CS VEIS02800Q I.I.S. "8 MARZO-LORENZ"
CS VEIC85600Q I.C. "GIOVANNI GABRIELI"
CS VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
CS VEIC86600A I.C.ELISABETTA "BETTY" PIERAZZO
CS VEIC85600Q I.C. "GIOVANNI GABRIELI"
CS VEIS012006 GINO  LUZZATTO
CS VEIC867006 I.C. TINA ANSELMI
CS VEIC817005 NOVENTA DI PIAVE
CS VEIC82800G LUCIA SCHIAVINATO
CS VEIC84200T SAN GIROLAMO
CS VERH020008 ELENA CORNARO
CS VEIC82100R F. E P. CORDENONS
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO  CESARE
CS VEIC87300D I.C. LEONARDO DA VINCI
CS VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER
CS VEIC839002 DANTE ALIGHIERI
CS VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO
CS VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER
CS VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI
CS VEIS02800Q I.I.S. "8 MARZO-LORENZ"
CS VEIC859007 IC DI PORTOGRUARO E FOSSALTA
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VERH020008 ELENA CORNARO
CS VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
CS VEIC861007 I.C. MARGHERITA HACK SPINEA 2
CS VEIS02300L I.I.S. BRUNO-FRANCHETTI
CS VEIC82800G LUCIA SCHIAVINATO
CS VEIC817005 NOVENTA DI PIAVE
CS VEIC841002 FRANCESCO MOROSINI
CS VEIC81400N I.C. U. FOSCOLO MURANO-BURANO
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI
CS VEPC06000T EUGENIO MONTALE
CS VEIC841002 FRANCESCO MOROSINI
CS VEIC84400D SILVIO TRENTIN
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO



CS VEIC838006 IC C.GOLDONI
CS VETF060003 VITO  VOLTERRA
CS VEIC824008 ROMOLO ONOR
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
CS VEIC83600E IC "GALILEI-MARTINI" DI SCORZE'
CS VEIC86500E IC ELENA LUCREZIA CORNER FOSSO'
CS VEIC86400P I.C. "ALVISE PISANI"
CS VEIC86500E IC ELENA LUCREZIA CORNER FOSSO'
CS VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
CS VEIC85800B I.C. GIOVANNI PASCOLI
CS VEIC818001 RUFINO TURRANIO
CS VEIS026004 BENEDETTI-TOMMASEO
CS VEIC83600E IC "GALILEI-MARTINI" DI SCORZE'
CS VEIC82800G LUCIA SCHIAVINATO
CS VEIC824008 ROMOLO ONOR
CS VEIC841002 FRANCESCO MOROSINI
CS VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO
CS VEIS00300B ETTORE MAJORANA
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEIC859007 IC DI PORTOGRUARO E FOSSALTA
CS VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI
CS VEIC82800G LUCIA SCHIAVINATO
CS VEIC85800B I.C. GIOVANNI PASCOLI
CS VEIC80700E DANTE ALIGHIERI
CS VEIC86500E IC ELENA LUCREZIA CORNER FOSSO'
CS VEPM02000G I.I.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
CS VEIC86400P I.C. "ALVISE PISANI"
CS VEIC85600Q I.C. "GIOVANNI GABRIELI"
CS VEIC80600P ENRICO MATTEI
CS VEIC83700A I.C. - G.MATTEOTTI - MAERNE
CS VEPC06000T EUGENIO MONTALE
CS VEIC80600P ENRICO MATTEI
CS VEIC859007 IC DI PORTOGRUARO E FOSSALTA
CS VEIS00800E VENDRAMIN CORNER
CS VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO  CESARE
CS VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI
CS VEIC875005 I.C.L.SPALLANZANI
CS VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO  CESARE


